

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5980/2023

Government Senior Secondary School

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Swati Shekhar
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI

Order

03/07/2023

List after four weeks, as prayed.

Interim order shall remain in currency till next date.

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J